Type series booklet
CTI-2100/04 [02-2016]
AU
Series
Number: Impeller outlet width [mm]
Letter: Impeller hydraulics
Monobloc construction
Characteristics of the monobloc motor:

((3) To connect with DN 50 flange according to EN 1092 PN10
PUMP DNs(2) DNd(3) L (~) Motor frame
Weight (~)
[kg]
AU-M50/20
AU-M50/25
50 50
755 100 L 95
776 112 M 102
813 132 S 112 (1)
 - 23 -23   AU
  23
AU MONOBLOC DIESEL MOTOR PUMP (50/25D)
Dimensional 5
PUMP DNs(1) DNd(2) Motor Motor Power Weight (~) [kg]
AU-M50/25/D 50 50 Hatz 1B40 6,8 kW (at 3000 rpm) 142
(1) EN 1092 PN10
(2) To connect with DN 50 flange according to EN 1092 PN10
AU ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMP (1,5/10; 2/14; 3/18)
Dimensional 6
AU PUMP DNs DNd C D E F G H I J
AU-1,5/10 1,5” 1,5” 315 120 195 10 35 100 240 285
AU-2/14 2” 2” 315 120 195 10 35 100 240 285
AU-3/18 3” 3” 345 160 185 10 35 90 230 295
Dimensions in mm except flanges
 - 24 -24   AU
  24
AU ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMP (50/--)
Dimensional 7
PUMP DNs(1) DNd(2)
AU-50/20 50 50
AU-50/25 50 50
(1) EN 1092 PN10
(2) To connect with DN 50 flange according to EN 1092 PN10
AU ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMP (65/--)
Dimensional 8
PUMP DNs(1) DNd(2)
AU-65/10 65 65
AU-65/18 65 65
(1) EN 1092 PN10
(2) To connect with DN 65 flange according to EN 1092 PN10
 - 25 -25   AU
  25
AU ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMP (80/-- & 100/--)
Dimensional 9
PUMP DNs DNd (1) C D E F G H I J K L M N O P Q
AU-80/15 80 (1) 80 535 300 50 14 235 160 100 100 370 200 160 4 360 170 196
AU-80/22 80 (1) 80 535 300 50 14 235 160 100 100 370 200 160 4 360 170 196
AU-100/30 100 (2) 100 600 350 52 15 250 160 114 160 420 220 180 8 360 125 160
(1)  To connect with DN 80 flange according to EN 1092 PN10                                                                                         Dimensions in
mm
(2)  EN 1092 PN10
AU ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMP (150/--)
Dimensional 10
AU PUMP DNs(1) DNd
AU-150/-- 150 150
(1) EN 1092 PN10
 - 26 -26   AU
  26
AU ELECTRIC DRIVEN PUMP (200/--)
Dimensional 11
AU PUMP DNs(1) DNd(2)
AU-200/-- 200 200
(1) EN 1092 PN10
(2) To connect with DN 200 flange according to EN 1092 PN10
 - 27 -27   AU
  27
ELECTRIC DRIVEN GROUP DIMENSIONS (COMPLETE PUMPSET ON BASEPLATE)
Pump sizes
Motor frame
C D E F G H L1 L2 N P T U x
AU-1,5/10 80 165 274 50 175 18 100 300 0 350 285 260 300 4
90 331 400
100 170 372 190 115 390 355 290 320 360
112 182 393 367 302
AU-2/14 80 165 274 50 175 18 100 300 0 360 285 260 300 4
90 331 400
100 170 372 190 115 390 355 290 320 360
112 182 393 367 302
AU-3/18 80 165 274 50 215 18 100 300 0 360 285 260 300 4
90 331 400
100 372 230 115 390 365 290 320 360
112 393 377 302
132 453 240 125 500 397 322 400 440

Pump sizes
Motor frame
C D E F G H L1 L2 N P T U x
AU-80/15 112 225 393 50 285 18 125 520 0 520 425 320 360 4
132 453 310 150 580 350 390
160 230 588 700 525 430 430 470
180 250 712 545 450
AU-80/22 112 225 393 50 285 18 125 520 0 520 425 320 360 4
132 453 310 150 580 350 390
160 230 588 700 525 430 430 470
180 250 712 545 450
AU-100/30 112 225 393 50 285 18 125 520 0 520 425 320 360 4
132 543 310 150 580 350 390
160 230 588 700 525 430 430 470
180 250 712 545 450
AU-150/25 112 325 393 85 330 18 150 800 0 720 485 480 520 4
132 453
160 588 430 250 750
180 712
200 770 870 580 620
AU-150/35 112 325 393 85 330 18 150 800 0 720 485 480 520 4
132 453
160 588 430 250 750
180 712
200 770 870 580 620
AU-150/45 132 325 453 85 330 18 150 800 0 720 485 480 520 4
160 588 430 250 750
180 712
200 770 870 580 620
AU-200/40 160L 380 588 85 430 18 250 860 0 890 540 630 670 4